1
End Lock Cylinder
Series CBJ2 / ø16
200 V
200 V
24 V
24V
5V IC

∗∗ For cylinders with built-in magnet
and without auto switch, refer to
How to Order for cylinders with
built-in magnet.
Part No. of Cylinder with Built-in Magnet
Applicable auto switches
Type Special
function
Electrical
entry
Wiring
(Output) DC
Load voltage Model Lead wire∗ (m)
In
di
ca
to
r
R
ee
d
 s
w
it
ch
S
o
lid
 s
ta
te
 s
w
it
ch
3 wire
(Equiv. to NPN)
2 wire
3 wire (NPN)
3 wire (PNP)
2 wire
3 wire (NPN)
3 wire (PNP)
2 wire
4 wire (NPN)
Diagnostic indication (2-color)
Diagnostic indication